2011 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC
June 11 & 12, 2011

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 2 Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km
Race 2 - SUN 12/06/2011 03:00 PM-

Race started at 15:10:11

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:21.065 15:23:35.107 2 1:27.504 +2911 15:13:15.347
(74) Mark Brown 10 1:21.189 +0.124 15:24:56.296 3 1:25.466 +0.873 15:14:40.813
1 1:23.266 +3.627 15:11:39.007 11 1:23.054 +1.989 15:26:19.350 4 1:28.269 +3.676 15:16:09.082
2 1:20.838 +1.199 15:12:59.845 12 1:22.256 +1.191 15:27:41.606 5 1:55.013 +30.420 15:18:04.095
3 1:20.862 +1.223 15:14:20.707 13 1:21.860 +0.795 15:29:03.466 6 1:25.865 +1.272 15:19:29.960
4 1:32.949 +13.310 15:15:53.656 14 1:21.432 +0.367 15:30:24.898 7 1:25.456 +0.863 15:20:55.416
5 2:02.776 +43.137 15:17:56.432 15 1:29.507 +8.442 15:31:54.405 8 1:25.224 +0.631 15:22:20.640
6 1:21.055 +1.416 15:19:17.487 9 1:26.284 +1.691 15:23:46.924
7 1:19.639 15:20:37.126 (63) Tim Pickstone 10 1:24.593 15:25:11.517
8 1:21.719 +2.080 15:21:58.845 1 1:29.631 +8.510 15:11:47.776 11 1:25121 +0.528 15:26:36.638
9 1:21.490 +1.851 15:23:20.335 2 1:22.528 +1.407 15:13:10.304 12 1:25.677 +1.084 15:28:02.315
10 1:20.962 +1.323 15:24:41.297 3 1:23.762 +2.641 15:14:34.066 13 1:25.448 +0.855 15:29:27.763
1 1:20.427 +0.788 15:26:01.724 4 1:30.917 +9.796 15:16:04.983 14 1:25.906 +1.313 15:30:53.669
12 1:20.682 +1.043 15:27:22.406 5 1:56.809 +35.688 15:18:01.792 15 1:26.332 +1.739 15:32:20.001
13 1:19.693 +0.054 15:28:42.099 6 1:23.957 +2.836 15:19:25.749
14 1:20.292 +0.653 15:30:02.391 7 1:25.419 +4.298 15:20:51.168 (80) Alan Reid
15 1:22.603 +2.964 15:31:24.994 8 1:21.121 15:22:12.289 1 1:35.599 +8.454 15:11:53.460
9 1:21.662 +0.541 15:23:33.951 2 1:27.145 15:13:20.605
(441) Geoff Tupholme 10 1:21.158 +0.037 15:24:55.109 3 1:27.564 +0.419 15:14:48.169
1 1:24.970 +4.843 15:11:40.879 n 1:21.665 +0.544 15:26:16.774 4 1:32.796 +5.651 15:16:20.965
2 1:20.289 +0.162 15:13:01.168 12 1:24.785 +3.664 15:27:41.559 5 1:44.228 +17.083 15:18:05.193
3 1:20.795 +0.668 15:14:21.963 13 1:22.514 +1.393 15:29:04.073 6 1:31.645 +4.500 15:19:36.838
4 1:32.378 +12.251 15:15:54.341 14 1:21.176 +0.055 15:30:25.249 7 1:28.685 +1.540 15:21:05.523
5 2:02.498 +42.371 15:17:56.839 15 1:29.289 +8.168 15:31:54.538 8 1:30.548 +3.403 15:22:36.071
6 1:21.267 +1.140 15:19:18.106 9 1:30.318 +3.173 15:24:06.389
7 1:20.127 15:20:38.233 (7) Jim Robinson 10 1:28.614 +1.469 15:25:35.003
8 1:21.392 +1.265 15:21:59.625 1 1:26.527 +4.236 15:11:42.574 11 1:28.757 +1.612 15:27:03.760
9 1:21.076 +0.949 15:23:20.701 2 1:24.137 +1.846 15:13:06.711 12 1:28.299 +1.154 15:28:32.059
10 1:21.118 +0.991 15:24:41.819 3 1:23.156 +0.865 15:14:29.867 13 1:30.061 +2.916 15:30:02.120
1 1:20.418 +0.291 15:26:02.237 4 1:25.886 +3.595 15:15:55.753 14 1:31.126 +3.981 15:31:33.246
12 1:20.810 +0.683 15:27:23.047 5 2:01.168 +38.877 15:17:56.921
13 1:20.175 +0.048 15:28:43.222 6 1:24.130 +1.839 15:19:21.051 (850) Mike Owen
14 1:20.926 +0.799 15:30:04.148 7 1:30.822 +8.531 15:20:51.873 1 1:26.798 +4.410 15:11:43.374
15 1:22.282 +2.155 :31:26.430 8 1:23571 +1.280 15:22:15.444 2 1:24.010 +1.622 15:13:07.384
9 1:22.291 15:23:37.735 3 1:23.186 +0.798 15:14:30.570
(58) Neil Tregear 10 1:22.664 +0.373 15:25:00.399 4 1:26.484 +4.096 15:15:57.054
1 1:28.368 +8.323 15:11:46.379 n 1:22.432 +0.141 15:26:22.831 5 2:00.743 +38.355 15:17:57.797
2 1:23.283 +3.238 15:13:09.662 12 1:22.812 +0.521 15:27:45.643 6 1:24.373 +1.985 15:19:22.170
3 1:22.072 +2.027 15:14:31.734 13 1:22.853 +0.562 15:29:08.496 7 1:22.449 +0.061 15:20:44.619
4 1:25.483 +5.438 15:15:57.217 14 1:27.37 +5.080 15:30:35.867 8 1:22.388 15:22:07.007
5 2:01.266 +41.221 15:17:58.483 15 1:25.057 +2.766 15:32:00.924 9 1:24.521 +2.133 15:23:31.528
6 1:23.317 +3.277 15:19:21.800 10 1:23.574 +1.186 15:24:55.102
7 1:21.025 +0.980 15:20:42.825 (64) Allan Harvey 1 1:26.696 +4.308 15:26:21.798
8 1:20.045 15:22:02.870 1 1:28.948 +4.520 15:11:46.928 12 1:24.896 +2.508 15:27:46.694
9 1:20.847 +0.802 15:23:23.117 2 1:25.185 +0.757 15:13:12.113 13 1:23.594 +1.206 15:29:10.288
10 1:20.635 +0.590 15:24:44.352 3 1:24.428 15:14:36.541
1 1:21.829 +1.784 15:26:06.181 4 1:31.857 +7.429 15:16:08.398 (581) Carl Latzel
12 1:22.354 +2.309 15:27:28.535 5 1:55.282 +30.854 15:18:03.680 1 1:21.7172 +4.350 15:11:44.691
13 1:22.542 +2.497 15:28:51.077 6 1:25.176 +0.748 15:19:28.856 2 1:23.403 +0.031 15:13:08.094
14 1:27.237 +17.192 15:30:18.314 7 1:25.473 +1.045 15:20:54.329 3 1:24.473 +1.101 15:14:32.567
15 1:25.644 +5.599 15:31:43.958 8 1:25.742 +1.314 15:22:20.071 4 1:30.279 +6.907 15:16:02.846
9 1:25.895 +1.467 15:23:45.966 5 1:59.783 +36.411 15:18:02.629
(669) Jeff Larson 10 1:24.532 +0.104 15:25:10.498 6 1:31.046 +7.674 15:19:33.675
1 1:31.083 +10.018 15:11:49.678 11 1:25.310 +0.882 15:26:35.808 7 1:23.523 +0.151 15:20:57.198
2 1:24.796 +3.731 15:13:14.474 12 1:24.671 +0.243 15:28:00.479 8 1:23914 +0.542 15:22:21.112
3 1:22.631 +1.566 15:14:37.105 13 1:24.716 +0.288 15:29:25.195 9 1:23.372 15:23:44.484
4 1:30.429 +9.364 15:16:07.534 14 1:25.615 +1.187 15:30:50.810 10 1:24.947 +1.575 15:25:09.431
5 1:54.575 +33.510 15:18:02.109 15 1:25.378 +0.950 15:32:16.188
6 1:24.486 +3.421 15:19:26.595 (44) Charley Mitchel
7 1:25.71 +4.706 15:20:52.366 (510) Paul Haym 1 1:29.130 +5.599 15:11:45.735
8 1:21.676 +0.611 15:22:14.042 1 1:30.179 +5.586 15:11:47.843 2 1:23.568 +0.037 15:13:09.303
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Sports Car Club of British Columbia

Printed: 12/06/2011 3:32:56 PM
Page 1/2



2011 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC
June 11 & 12, 2011

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 2 Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km
Race 2 - SUN 12/06/2011 03:00 PM-
Race started at 15:10:11
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:24.212 +0.681 15:14:33.515
4 1:29.712 +6.181 15:16:03.227
5 1:57.567 +34.036 15:18:00.794
6 1:24.425 +0.894 15:19:25.219
7 1:23.531 15:20:48.750
(37) Glen Gibbons
1 1:27.640 +3.850 15:11:43.765
2 1:23.790 15:13:07.555
3 1:23.845 +0.055 15:14:31.400
4 1:30.905 +7.115 15:16:02.305
5 1:57.109 +33.319 15:17:59.414
6 1:25.089 +1.299 15:19:24.503
(95) Phil Roney
1 1:22.697 +2.044 15:11:38.284
2 1:20.653 15:12:58.937
3 1:23.682 +3.029 15:14:22.619
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